2023-2024 Regular Bell Schedule

Regular School Day
0 PERIOD 6:52 A.M. 7:50 A.M.
WARNING 7:50 A M.

1ST PERIOD 8:00 A.M. 8:58 A.M.
2ND PERIOD 9:05 A.M. 10:03 A.M.
JRD PERIOD 10:10 A.M. 11:08 A.M.
1ST LUNCH 11:08 A.M. 11:41 A.M.
4TH PERIOD/A 11:15 A.M. 12:13 P.M.
4TH PERIOD/B 11:51 A.M. 12:49 P.M.
2ND LUNCH 12:13 P.M. 12:46 P.M.
3 TH PERIOD 12:56 P.M. 1:54 P.M.
6TH PERIOD 2:01 P.M. 3:00 P.M.
BUSES LEAVE 3:09 P.M.
7TH PERIOD 3:07 P.M. 4:05 P.M.
BUSES LEAVE 4:15 P.M.

(If the student has a 4th peniod class 1n the 300, 400, 500, 600, & Auditorium they need to go to

4th period and report to 2nd lunch ) Subject to change.

(If the student has a 4th peniod class 1n the 100, 200, & Gym they need to report to 1st lunch and

go to 4th period B) Subject to change.

Wednesday 2-Hour Late Start

0 PERIOD 9:10 A.M. 9:50 A.M.
WARNING 9:50 A.M.
1ST PERIOD 10:00 A.M. 10:40 A.M.
2ND PERIOD 10:46 A.M. 11:26 A.M.
3RD PERIOD 11:32 A.M. 12:12 P.M.
15T LUNCH 12:12 P.M. 12:42 P.M.
4TH PERIOD/A 12:18 P.M. 12:58 P.M.
4TH PERIOD/B 12:48 P.M. 1:28 P.M.
2ND LUNCH 12:58 P.M. 1:28 P.M.
5 TH PERIOD 1:34 P.M. 2:14 P.M.
6TH PERIOD 2:20 P.M. 3:00 P.M.
BUSES LEAVE 3:09 P.M.
7TH PERIOD 3:07 P.M. 4:05 P.M.
BUSES LEAVE 4:15 P.M.

DATES: August 239, September 6% & 20% October 4% & 18% November 1% & 15% December

6%, JTanuary 17% & 31%, February 14%® & 28% March 13%, April 3¢ & 17% May 1st & 150




